Sp.Nr.

NouhkwnNpeE

Kreisliga Frauen 2019/20

3. Spieltag
2009
2010
2012
Tabelle

KSV RW Z6lInitz

KSV Dorndorf 2

SV BW Biirgel

SVE Silbitz/Crossen
SV 1910 Kahla

SV Hermsdorf 2
1.SKK GH Stadtroda 2

Dorndorf 2
Crossen

Stadtroda 2
Z06lInitz

Kahla
Hermsdorf 2

Sp.

W KL NDNNDNWW

Heimmannschaft der Woche

Viola Murmann
Nicole Roselt
Petra Thomas
Anne Leidenfrost

Nachholspiel:

Gut Holz! Carsten Stein

415
402
401
401

Z06lInitz
Dorndorf 2

1576
1546

1506
1622

1451
1364

Punkte

O ONDNDNDM~O

A NNNDNDNO

1695
1499

Nicole Roselt
Annett Seidler

Viola Murmann
Andrea Kollner

Sabine Rosenkranz
Renate Poser

Schnitt Kegel
1628 4883
1560 4681
1553 3105
1540 3079
1488 2976
1364 1364
1531 4594

Auswirtsmannschaft der Woche

Andrea Kollner
Susann Boob
Renate Poser
Annett Seidler

Andrea Kollner
Nicole Roselt

426
425
424
416

1691

402
416

415
426

370
424

448
389



Gegeneinander erzielte Ergebnisse:

KSV Dorndorf 2 1576 : 1546 SV Elstertal Silbitz/Crossen
Anne Leidenfrost 401 159 Katrin Beckmann (50 W)
Petra Thomas 401 382 Susan Fodisch
Rositta Leidenfrost 372 385 Christine Just
Nicole Roselt 402 416 Annett Seidler

204 Jana Bohm (50 W)
1.SKK Gut Holz Stadtroda 2 1506 : 1622 KSV Rot-Weil} Z6lInitz
Viola Murmann 415 392 Ute Schmieger
Ines Schettlock 391 425 Susann Boob
Sonja Fiedler 388 379 Katrin Plachy
Birgit Fiedler (50 W) 164 426 Andrea Kollner
Daniela Lauer (50 W) 148
SV 1910 Kahla 1451 : 1364 SV Hermsdorf 2
Barbara Horenz 357 331 Sina Beyer
Kerstin Seiferth 365 310 Bettina Mauersberger
Sabine Rosenkranz 370 299 Martina Drefs
Christina Zehrt 359 424 Renate Poser
KSV Rot-Weil} Z6lInitz 1695 : 1499 KSV Dorndorf 2
Katrin Plachy 394 355 Michelle Fischer
Susann Boob 421 374 Petra Thomas
Ute Schmieger 432 381 Rositta Leidenfrost

Andrea Kollner 448 389 Nicole Roselt



